
 

1500   2br (11002 USD)

Location Idaho
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-771135-z

  QR Code Link to This Post This is a cozy, Craftsman-Style home, with tons of character in SE Boise for rent. It's surrounded by trees and a well-kept yard and
landscaping. A quiet neighborhood that has you close to EVERYTHING by bike or car! Just a few minutes walk to beautiful Manitou Park and a short bike ride to the
Greenbelt and Boise River.

 $1,500/mo. Utilities and all yard maintenance are included!

 KEY FEATURES:
 Close to downtown and the airport. Walking/biking distance to BSU and Greenbelt.
 Sq Footage: 1100 sqft.
 Bedrooms: 2 Beds
 Bathrooms: 2 Baths
 Lease Duration: 1 Year (month to month after)
 Pets Policy: Cats ok
 Property Type: Single Family House
 Security deposit: $1000
 Washer/Dryer
 Range/Oven
 Stainless Steel Refrigerator/Freezer
 Stainless Steel Dishwasher
 Garbage Disposal
 Newly tiled kitchen counter
 Fenced yard/beautiful trees & landscaping
 Well-kept lawn
 Heat: forced air
 Central A/C
 Ceiling fan
 Hardwood floors
 Newly remodeled bathrooms with tile flooring/new vanities/new toilets.
 The following utilities are included: water/sewer/trash/gas and electric (Internet service and TV programming are not included)
 Cable-ready
 Lawn/yard maintenance is also included in the rent.
 Very clean home in a quiet neighborhood with street parking (no permit required).
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 Please email if you are interested in renting this home with your name and phone number. We will respond asap to arrange a time for you to view this home.
 Credit check/ $1000 deposit/ first and last months rent
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